V SERIES • WEATHERPROOF
INCANDESCENT COPPER-FREE ALUMINUM FIXTURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Enclosed & Gasketed
(B£) L is ted - F i le E27731
(§fi- Cer t i f ied - File LR11851
PENDANT MOUNT WITH V6A SPLICE BOX
FIXTURE
TYPE
100
200
LAMP
WATT
150
300
HUB
SIZE
1/2"
3 /4"
1 /2"
3/4"
CATALOG NUMBER
FIXTURE W/
GLOBE
VUAG-1-100 *
VUAG-2-100<2
VUAG-1-200 2
VUAG-2-200 2
FIXTURE W/
GLOBE & GUARD
VUAGG-1-100 2
VUAGG-2-100 i
VUAGG-1-200 2
VUAGG-2-200 2
CONSISTS OF
MOUNTING
BOX
VGA-1